
Show #5570 (Nick Baar): High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/09/2018-09/13/2018)

116. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 243 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush

2 128 Whiz Eli Codie Anna Clausen 70.50 Clay Clausen

3 311 Vintage Neptune Caroline R Buchanan 70.00 Kate Buchanan

4 245 Hermosa Star Dream Siena Krueger 69.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

5 252 VLQ Friendly Fire Siena Krueger 68.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

6 450 Custom Cody Whiz Mary 'Riley' Cachat 68.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

7 436 Who Whiz Its Sparkle Olivia Felderhoff 67.50 Olivia Felderhoff

8 246 Whizin Off Spooks Reagan Vokoun 67.00 Buckshot Farms

9 139 Kansas City Whiz Rita Clausen 66.50 Clay Clausen

10 23 Oreo Cookie Whiz Jaden Lynn Kusar 66.00 Jason Kusar

11T 707 Tuckeredoutathebar Anastasia G Workman 64.50 Anastasia G Workman

11T 534 Diamonds N The Light Isabella Waitman 64.50 Isabella Waitman

13 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 62.00 Kristie Banks

117. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 382 Blue Collar Tag Jennifer Neudorf 72.00 Jennifer Neudorf

2 180 Xtra Dream Step Lauren Hanson 71.00 David Hanson

3T 633 Dontrashmystage Maddie Pritchett 70.00 Maddie Pritchett

3T 28 Revolutionic Megan Lynch 70.00 Ashley & Megan Lynch

5 211 Xtra Bamstep Kylie Robinson 69.50 Kylie Robinson

6 227 Black Tie Banjo McKayla Hainey 69.00 McKayla Hainey

7 244 Sparkling At The Bar Madyson Buchanan 68.50 Daniel Schloemer

8T 466 Arc Smokin Gun Harper Lawson 68.00 Michael A Garnett

8T 179 A Wayward Revolution Caden Hanson 68.00 Laetitia Loubser

10T 605 Gunsmokesflippncrazy Hayden Brown 67.50 Robin Moxley

10T 345 Dinero Del Cielo Courtney Walters 67.50 Kim D Walters

12 371 Trashed My Wranglers Sydney Morris 66.00 Sydney Morris

13T 94 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 0.00 Chalyce Head

13T 132 Xtra Voodoo Pal Shelby Loretta Clausen 0.00 Clay Clausen

13T 77 Lovett Casey Abbo 0.00 Casey Abbo

118. NRHA 3400: Unrestricted Youth - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 243 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush

2 180 Xtra Dream Step Lauren Hanson 71.00 David Hanson

3 28 Revolutionic Megan Lynch 70.00 Ashley & Megan Lynch

4 245 Hermosa Star Dream Siena Krueger 69.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

5T 252 VLQ Friendly Fire Siena Krueger 68.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger

5T 244 Sparkling At The Bar Madyson Buchanan 68.50 Daniel Schloemer

7T 179 A Wayward Revolution Caden Hanson 68.00 Laetitia Loubser

7T 450 Custom Cody Whiz Mary 'Riley' Cachat 68.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

9 605 Gunsmokesflippncrazy Hayden Brown 67.50 Robin Moxley

10 246 Whizin Off Spooks Reagan Vokoun 67.00 Buckshot Farms

11T 371 Trashed My Wranglers Sydney Morris 66.00 Sydney Morris

11T 23 Oreo Cookie Whiz Jaden Lynn Kusar 66.00 Jason Kusar



Show #5570 (Nick Baar): High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/09/2018-09/13/2018)

13 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 62.00 Kristie Banks

14 77 Lovett Casey Abbo 0.00 Casey Abbo


